
 
Important Dates Calendar – (8/4/22) 

2022 – 2023 School Year 
Tuesday  August 30    New Faculty/Staff Orientation 

Wed- Thurs August 31 - September 1  Woodward Teacher Meetings & Faculty/Staff Orientation 
Friday  September 2   No School 
Monday  September 5   Labor Day – No School 
Tues - Wed September 6-7   Woodward Teacher Meetings & Faculty/Staff Orientation 
Wednesday September 7   New Student Orientation – 1pm-2:30pm 
Thursday September 8   First Day of Classes / Ice Cream Social – After School 
Monday  September 26   Rosh Hashanah – Full Day of School 
Thursday September 29   Follow your Student’s Schedule Night – TBA 
Friday  September 30   Blue Hills Field Trip 

Wednesday October 5   Yom Kippur – No School 
Friday  October 7   Grades Close Progress Reports Q1 
Monday  October 10   Indigenous Peoples’ Day – No School  
Wednesday October 12   PSAT – Grade 11  
Tuesday  October 25   Professional Development - Faculty/Staff/ No School – Students 
Friday  October 28   John Adams’ Wreath Laying Ceremony  

Friday  November 4   Grades Close Q1 
Friday  November 11   Veterans Day – No School     
Tuesday  November 22   Thanksgiving Feast – Break Starts at 2:55pm 
Wed – Fri November 23 – November 25 Thanksgiving Vacation – No School 
Monday  November 28   Students Return to School at 8:10 AM 

Mon – Fri November 28 – December 9 IMPACT Learning @Woodward 
Friday  December 9   Grades Close Q2 Progress Reports 
Wednesday December 14   IMPACT Learning Symposium 
Friday                 December 16   Winter Solstice Assembly/Winter Break Starts at 11:15 AM 

Mon – Mon December 19 – January 2nd Winter Vacation – No School 

Tuesday  January 3   Students Return to School @ 8:10 AM 
Wednesday January 11   ½ Day of School – Students/PD for Faculty/Staff 
Monday  January 16   Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 
Friday  January 20   Grades Close Q2 

Friday                     February 3   Professional Development – Faculty/Staff / No School – Students 
Thursday            February 16   Science Fair 
Friday                 February 17   Grades Close Q3 Progress Reports/Feb Break Begins at 2:55pm 
Mon – Fri February 20 – February 24 February Vacation – No School 
Monday  February 27   Students Return to School at 8:10 AM 

Wednesday  March 1    SAT School Day – Grade 11 
Thursday March 16   Founders’ Day & Night 
Fri - Mon March 17 - 20    Founders’ Break - No School  
Wednesday March 29   ½ Day for Students / Professional Development – Faculty/Staff 
Friday  March 31   Grades Close Q3 

Friday  April 7    Good Friday – No School 

Wednesday April 12    SAT School Day – Grade 11,  PSAT Grades 8,9,10 

Mon – Fri April 17 - April 21  April Vacation – No School 
Wednesday April 26    Night of the Arts 

Friday  May 5    Grades Close Progress Reports Q4 
Wednesday May 17    Athletics Banquet 
Monday  May 29    Memorial Day – No School 

Friday  June 2    Grades Close Q4 
Saturday June 3    Class of 2023 Graduation 
Mon – Thu June 5 – 8   Final Exams 
Friday  June 9    ½ Day of School/Semester 2 Closes/Grade 8 Step Up/Recognition Day 

Monday  June 12    Teacher Grading day 
Tues – Fri  June 13 – 16   End of Year Staff Meetings 


